Otis Rawl <otis.rawl@scchamber.net>

'Sara Hazzard'sara@myscma.com
sunnie@lobbysc.comsunnie@lobbysc.com

Katie Schanzkatie.schanz@scchamber.net
Dscott@dew.sc.govDscott@dew.sc.gov

Von Nessen, Ericaevonnessen@dew.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
kenmoffitt@scsenate.govkenmoffitt@scsenate.gov
Lisa M. SoxLisaSox@scsenate.gov

Andy FiffickAndyFiffick@schouse.gov
renagrant@schouse.govrenagrant@schouse.gov
Lewis Gossettgossett@myscma.com

Caroline YounginerCaroline.Younginer@scchamber.net
10/2/2013 9:59:17 AM

RE: Unemployment Insurance Working Group

Will be there.

From: Sara Hazzard [mailto:sara@myscma.com]

Sent: Thursday, September 19, 2013 11:55 AM

To: sunnie@lobbysc.com; Katie Schanz; Dscott@dew.sc.gov; Von Nessen, Erica; katherineveldran@gov.sc.gov;
kenmoffitt@scsenate.gov; Lisa M. Sox; Andy Fiffick; renagrant@schouse.gov

Cc: Lewis Gossett; Otis Rawl

Subject: Unemployment Insurance Working Group

Folks,

As you all know, we are putting together an Unemployment Insurance Working Group to include members of the
business community, SCDEW staff, the Governor's Office, Senate staff, and House staff. We would like to hold our
first meeting on Tuesday, October 15 at 10:00 am at SCMA, 1340 Bull Street, Columbia. The purpose for this first
meeting will be to get organized and to start discussions on the Unemployment Insurance issues that we want to
focus on. | anticipate that this group will be making legislative recommendations.

I hope you can each attend. Please let me know.

Look forward to seeing you,
Sara

Sara H. Hazzard

SC Manufacturers Alliance
VP of Government Relations
1340 Bull Street

Columbia, SC 29201

(803) 799-9695 (W)

(803) 530-6495 (M)

SCMA - The Voice of South Carolina Manufacturing
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